
附件8
北京市构建和谐劳动关系先进个人获奖人员名单汇总表
填报单位(盖章)：　　　　　　　　                                     　填报日期：    年  月  日

	序号
	姓  名
	身份证号码
	手机号码
	银行卡号码
	开户行
	所在单位
	奖金数额(元)
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


填报人签字:                       联系电话:                    手机:
- 23 -

